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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Huston178
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.375 9.6009.350 37.700
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Tufariello186
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.250 9.3509.150 37.100
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Lochlyn Crowell108
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.650 8.7508.700 35.500
1 4 3 4 3 

3 

Honor Russo256
Southern Starz

9.200 8.875 8.8508.500 35.425
5 3 6 3 4 

4 

Ansley Peake334
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 7.900 8.5008.650 34.300
4 7T 5 5 5 

5 

Raina Kurecki145
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 8.550 7.7508.675 34.025
6 5 4 8 6 

6 

Juliana Weiser364
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 7.6508.150 33.200
7 6 7T 9 7 

7 

Charlie Ellison271
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 7.900 8.2508.150 32.800
9 7T 7T 6 8 

8 

Aubrey McBane146
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 7.775 7.4007.875 31.650
8 9 9 10 9 

9 

Lilah Shpak389
Universal GymAcademy

8.100 6.300 7.8007.850 30.050
11 11 10 7 10 

10 

Sara Zebrowski391
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 7.100 7.0507.200 29.750
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty177
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.375 9.5009.375 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sawyer Higginbotham314
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.350 8.8758.800 36.025
6T 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Hadley Troyer223
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.100 8.7259.025 36.000
3T 3 2 6 3 

3 

Journey Hopper273
Stars Gymnastics

9.550 8.600 8.9008.700 35.750
2 5 6 2 4 

4 

Ahmaya Rogers123
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 8.525 8.8508.900 35.350
5 6 3 4T 5 

5 

Claire Sealy125
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.850 8.8508.200 34.650
9 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Carly Painter258
Southern Starz

9.150 8.325 8.4758.600 34.550
3T 8 7 9 7 

7 

Beatrice Gushterov224
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 8.300 8.6508.050 33.900
8 9 10 7 8 

8 

Hannah Kruse259
Southern Starz

9.000 8.500 8.0508.300 33.850
6T 7 8 10 9 

9 

Reese Thornsberry335
Tampa Gymnastics

8.200 7.600 8.6008.800 33.200
10 10 4T 8 10 

10 

Madison Greene388
Universal GymAcademy

7.000 7.000 7.4007.450 28.850
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Tepfer184
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.600 9.5759.675 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Drechsel313
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.025 9.4509.450 37.425
2 6 2 2 2 

2 

Arianny Nguyen315
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.375 9.3759.300 37.325
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

London Davis312
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.150 9.3509.325 37.225
3 5 3 5 4 

4 

Julia Trotter185
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.500 9.4009.125 37.125
6T 2 5 3 5 

5 

Charley Murphy226
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.175 8.6008.675 35.600
5 4 7 7 6 

6 

Megan Metcalf225
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.200 8.0508.875 34.225
6T 8T 6 9 7 

7 

Macyn Barbato253
Southern Starz

8.550 8.650 8.2508.600 34.050
9 7 8 8 8 

8 

Estelle Wasmund257
Southern Starz

8.800 8.200 8.7007.650 33.350
8 8T 10 6 9 

9 

Emily Fountain387
Universal GymAcademy

8.525 6.300 7.8007.725 30.350
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Charity Challenge
Meet Results
Sep 29-30, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2018 1:38 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jendro179
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.725 9.5509.775 38.575
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Dani Mallitz182
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.600 9.5009.500 38.200
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Madison Gendel176
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.150 9.2509.475 37.125
3 3 4 4 3 

3 

Gabriella Goglia227
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.800 9.6009.150 36.750
4T 5T 5 1 4 

4 

Brooklyn Ward187
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.475 9.1509.525 36.350
4T 9 2 5 5 

5 

Christina Thurston132
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 9.125 8.9509.075 36.100
8 4 6 6 6 

6 

Saribel Vina168
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.800 8.8258.800 35.225
9 5T 9 7 7 

7 

Hailey Kundinger255
Southern Starz

9.075 8.500 8.5009.000 35.075
7 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Henderson144
EVO Gymnastics

9.125 8.350 8.5008.925 34.900
6 10 8 8T 9 

9 

Emily Buzzelli254
Southern Starz

8.650 8.700 8.0508.400 33.800
10 7 10 11 10 

10 

Elesen Ferreira272
Stars Gymnastics

8.050 8.125 8.4258.350 32.950
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khale Dickey174
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.800 9.6009.800 38.950
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Brown171
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.800 9.4009.575 38.375
2 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Daphne Dauphas173
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 8.950 9.3009.475 37.225
5 8 3 3T 3 

3 

Kalena Jovanovski180
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.250 9.1009.250 37.125
3T 5 4 5 4 

4 

Isabela D'Alconzo228
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 9.050 9.3008.875 36.125
9 7 9 3T 5 

5 

Ashlee Miller230
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 9.375 8.8509.100 36.075
10 3 5 8 6 

6 

Gracie Daniels109
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.525 8.825 8.7258.950 36.025
3T 9T 7 10 7 

7 

Kayla Massary274
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.125 8.8008.650 35.625
7 6 12 9 8 

8 

Blaire Bowles265
Stars Gymnastics

8.375 9.275 9.0258.850 35.525
12 4 10 6 9T

9T

Brooke Feo229
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.650 8.8758.900 35.525
6 12 8 7 9T

9T

Audrey Hayde111
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.750 8.3759.050 35.175
8 11 6 12 11 

11 

Andry Ellison270
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.825 8.4758.700 34.450
11 9T 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Malkovich181
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.450 9.3759.650 38.025
3 2 1 5 1 

1 

Kendra Schlabach232
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.575 9.275 9.5259.350 37.725
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Dayanny Kinsley231
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.625 9.600 9.5508.925 37.700
1 1 8 1 3 

3 

Milana Piatek234
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.325 9.3259.550 37.400
8 3 2 6 4 

4 

Peyton Hart233
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 8.550 9.4259.250 36.550
7 10 4 3 5 

5 

Zaakirah Bryant269
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 8.850 9.1008.950 36.275
6 7 7 9 6 

6 

Sianna Zorrilla275
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 9.1509.000 36.200
9 5 5T 8 7 

7 

Briana Boza266
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.125 9.4009.000 35.925
5 11 5T 4 8 

8 

Kayla Burkhardt172
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 8.600 9.2508.625 35.900
4 9 9 7 9 

9 

Avery Brown267
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.675 9.0508.400 34.575
10 8 10 10 10 

10 

Emerson Brown268
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 9.125 8.7508.200 34.475
11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.300 28.950 29.325 29.250 28.775
11 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy L 113.650 28.525 28.300 28.150 28.675
22 2 2

3 Stars Gymnastics L 110.575 28.325 27.650 26.950 27.650
33 3 4

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 108.525 28.000 26.800 27.075 26.650
44 4 3

5 Southern Starz L 105.900 27.425 26.225 26.200 26.050
55 5 5
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics S 102.125 27.075 25.400 25.750 23.900
11 1 1

2 Universal GymAcademy S 91.450 25.025 20.400 23.025 23.000
22 2 2
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